



\$~38

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 11799/2019, CM APPL. 48379/2019 (stay) &CM APPL. 53842/2019 (intervention).

**SURAJMAL MEMORIAL EDUCATION SOCIETY (REGD.) AND
ORS.**

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr.Narveer Dabas, Adv.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT DELHI AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Gautam Narayan, ASC, GNCTD
with Mr.Unmukt Gupta, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

%

26.04.2022

No time left.

List on 13.09.2022.

REKHA PALLI, J

APRIL 26, 2022